AGA

GREATER LANSING CHAPTER

PRESIDENT
Anshu Varma, CPA
Technology, Management, and Budget
varmaa@michigan.gov
517-241-2002

TREASURER
Sandra Burkhart, CPA
Treasury
burkharts@michigan.gov
517-373-6085

EDUCATION CO-DIRECTOR
Zack Gregg
Technology, Management, and Budget
greggz@michigan.gov
517-284-9050

PROGRAM CO-DIRECTOR
Karen Stout, CPA
Treasury
stoutk@michgian.gov
517-335-1012

MEMBERSHIP DIRECTOR
Liz Williamson, CGFM, CFE
Shiawassee County
ewilliamson@shiawassee.net
989-743-2458

CGFM AND AUDIO CONFERENCE
Dan Wawiernia
Technology, Management, and Budget
wawierniad@michigan.gov
517-241-2768

WEBSITE CO-DIRECTOR
Heather Wells
Treasury
wellsh@michigan.gov
517-335-5410

COMMUNITY SERVICES DIRECTOR
Sherri Troyer, CPA
Delta Dental of Michigan
stroyer@deltadentalmi.com
517-381-4232

Chapter Executive

Committee

PRESIDENT ELECT
Julie Chrysler
Natural Resources
chryslerj@michigan.gov
517-284-5864

SECRETARY
Kim Dunbar
Technology, Management, and Budget
dunbark@michigan.gov
517-927-7080

EDUCATION CO-DIRECTOR
Lisa Munroe
Technology, Management, and Budget
munroel@michigan.gov
517-243-0667

PROGRAM CO-DIRECTOR
Julie Chrysler
Natural Resources
chryslerj@michigan.gov
517-284-5864

ACCOUNTABILITY DIRECTOR
Cindy Osga, CGFM
Health and Human Services
osgac@michigan.gov
517-335-4087

NEWSLETTER DIRECTOR
Cindy Osga, CGFM
Health and Human Services
osgac@michigan.gov
517-335-4087

WEBSITE CO-DIRECTOR
Ben Hung
Technology, Management, and Budget
hungb@michigan.gov
517-241-5517

AWARDS DIRECTOR
Sherri Troyer, CPA
Delta Dental of Michigan
stroyer@deltadentalmi.com
517-381-4232



